1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

ti
o
n
-U
p
* = (Blank) - No Thermal Switch
* = T - "Thermal Switch Option"
 (Option) "Thermal Switch Placement"
8.25(Customer Connections)
Markings On Terminal Block
For Reference Only.
"Optional": Thermal Switch
(T) Option in Part Number
V1K Open Units
V1K  Part Number Max Voltage Amps Phase Weight (LBS)
V1K16A00EX* 600 16 3 12
V1K18A00EX* 600 18 3 12
V1K21A00EX* 600 21 3 12
V1K25A00EX* 600 25 3 12
V1K27A00EX* 600 27 3 12